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IVeIocitté, 3 a 6 de agosto de 2023

| 32 Etapa F4 Brazilian ; Velocitta 3,443 km
Classificacao 04/08/2023 15:10 .

| Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:10:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Speed

(26) Alexandre Machado

1 15:13:27.558 1:34.508 29.213 28.411 36.884 191,5
2 15:15:00.432 1:32.874 27.828 27.282 37.764 196,7
3 15:16:31.745 1:31.313 27.276 28.270 35.767 195,3
4 15:18:00.259 1:28.514 26.966 26.874 34.674 198,2
5 15:19:28.183 1:27.924 26.769 26.536 34.619 198,5
6 15:21:03.091 1:34.908 26.620 26.569 41.719 199,3
7 15:22:30.704 1:27.613 26.657 26.545 34.411 198,5
8 15:23:58.762 1:28.058 26.607 26.439 35.012 198,2
9 15:25:26.114 1:27.352 26.693 26.417 34.242 196,4
10 15:27:21.121 1:55.007 34.719 39.766 40.522 191,8
11 15:28:52.704 1:31.583 30.592 26.577 34.414 197,8
12 15:30:20.260 1:27.556 26.645 26.424 34.487 197,4

(11) Carl Bennett

1 15:14:13.882 1:39.991 30.178 30.055 39.758 160,7
2 15:15:48.936 1:35.054 27.578 26.708 40.768 193,5
3 15:17:18.572 1:29.636 27.803 26.764 35.069 196,0
4 15:18:46.713 1:28.141 26.874 26.546 34.721 196,7
5 15:20:14.370 1:27.657 26.820 26.381 34.456 196,7
6 15:21:41.660 1:27.290 26.636 26.368 34.286 197,1
7 15:23:08.601 1:26.941 26.543 26.159 34.239 197,4
8 15:24:35.454 1:26.853 26.504 26.181 34.168 196,7
9 15:26:03.118 1:27.664 26.742 26.737 34.185 196,0
10 15:27:30.126 1:27.008 26.556 26.231 34.221 196,4
11 15:29:00.344 1:30.218 26.583 28.590 35.045 196,7
12 15:30:27.501 1:27.157 26.545 26.398 34.214 197,1

1 15:14:17.765 1:41.338 30.707 29.343 41.288 161,7
2 15:15:48.193 1:30.428 27.657 27.102 35.669 196,7
3 15:17:19.559 1:31.366 29.442 27.258 34.666 197,4
4 15:18:47.329 1:27.770 26.737 26.663 34.370 199,6
5 15:20:14.813 1:27.484 26.651 26.595 34.238 198,5
6 15:21:44.226 1:29.413 26.636 27.811 34.966 199,6
7 15:23:10.913 1:26.687 26.416 26.368 33.903 198,2
8 15:24:37.492 1:26.579 26.280 26.284 34.015 199,6
9 15:26:04.762 1:27.270 26.309 26.340 34.621 199,3
10 15:27:31.646 1:26.884 26.441 26.413 34.030 197,4
11 15:28:58.641 1:26.995 26.366 26.465 34.164 197,8
p12 15:30:37.389 1:38.748 30.791 26.731 158,6

(88) Arthur Pavie
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Velocitta, 3 a 6 de agosto de 2023

32 Etapa F4 Brazilian Velocitta 3,443 km
Classificacao 04/08/2023 15:10 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:10:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Speed
1 15:14:56.108 1:32.011 28.588 27.493 35.930 187,5
2 15:16:25.855 1:29.747 28.058 26.712 34.977 196,7
3 15:17:54.960 1:29.105 26.928 26.619 35.558 200,4
4 15:19:22.342 1:27.382 26.742 26.264 34.376 198,9
5 15:20:49.087 1:26.745 26.440 26.101 34.204 199,6
6 15:22:16.018 1:26.931 26.409 26.244 34.278 200,4
7 15:23:42.913 1:26.895 26.455 26.200 34.240 199,3
8 15:25:22.366 1:39.453 26.862 28.862 43.729 199,6
9 15:26:50.065 1:27.699 26.687 26.298 34.714 198,9
10 15:28:22.751 1:32.686 26.592 30.813 35.281 198,5
11 15:29:49.887 1:27.136 26.619 26.310 34.207 198,5
12 15:31:16.764 1:26.877 26.566 26.268 34.043 199,3

(29) Joao Tesser

1 15:16:35.569 1:30.872 28.278 27.239 35.355 193,5
2 15:18:04.363 1:28.794 27.225 26.576 34.993 197,1
3 15:19:31.971 1:27.608 26.837 26.182 34.589 199,3
4 15:20:59.491 1:27.520 26.753 26.230 34.537 199,6
5 15:22:26.739 1:27.248 26.635 26.236 34.377 199,6
6 15:23:53.465 1:26.726 26.517 26.009 34.200 197,8
7 15:25:20.285 1:26.820 26.476 26.053 34.291 198,2
8 15:26:50.915 1:30.630 26.750 28.408 35.472 197,8
9 15:28:23.472 1:32.557 26.521 30.870 35.166 198,5
10 15:30:09.403 1:45.931 26.642 27.205 52.084 197,8

(18) Rafaela Ferreira

1 15:16:38.078 1:31.911 28.154 27.900 35.857 193,9
2 15:18:07.773 1:29.695 27.527 26.897 35.271 197,4
3 15:19:36.612 1:28.839 27.199 26.870 34.770 198,5
4 15:21:05.026 1:28.414 26.972 26.692 34.750 198,5
5 15:22:33.455 1:28.429 26.997 26.757 34.675 197,8
6 15:24:01.235 1:27.780 26.654 26.588 34.538 198,5
7 15:25:28.647 1:27.412 26.593 26.426 34.393 198,2
8 15:27:15.956 1:47.309 28.384 36.822 42.103 197,4
9 15:28:43.675 1:27.719 26.795 26.507 34.417 196,4
10 15:30:11.266 1:27.591 26.650 26.427 34.514 196,4

(99) Luan Lopes

1 15:17:31.147 1:31.905 28.090 28.471 35.344 191,8
2 15:18:59.528 1:28.381 27.190 26.566 34.625 194,9
3 15:20:26.815 1:27.287 26.692 26.421 34.174 197,4
4 15:21:53.755 1:26.940 26.427 26.207 34.306 197,4
5 15:23:20.250 1:26.495 26.347 26.192 33.956 197,8
6 15:24:47.006 1:26.756 26.452 26.259 34.045 197,4
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Velocitta, 3 a 6 de agosto de 2023
32 Etapa F4 Brazilian Velocitta 3,443 km
Classificacao 04/08/2023 15:10 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:10:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Speed
7 15:26:13.476 1:26.470 26.343 26.118 34.009 197,1
8 15:27:39.836 1:26.360 26.295 26.129 33.936 197,4
9 15:29:06.567 1:26.731 26.434 26.180 34.117 198,5
10 15:30:33.073 1:26.506 26.362 26.165 33.979 197,8
(16) Mateus Callejas
1 15:17:33.174 1:31.513 27.685 27.936 35.892 193,5
2 15:19:01.992 1:28.818 27.108 26.857 34.853 197,4
3 15:20:29.909 1:27.917 26.764 26.641 34.512 199,3
4 15:21:57.217 1:27.308 26.586 26.411 34.311 199,3
5 15:23:24.343 1:27.126 26.564 26.387 34.175 198,9
6 15:24:51.370 1:27.027 26.485 26.335 34.207 197,8
7 15:26:18.321 1:26.951 26.430 26.367 34.154 197,1
8 15:27:49.048 1:30.727 26.472 28.621 35.634 198,2
9 15:29:16.311 1:27.263 26.481 26.447 34.335 197,4
10 15:30:43.269 1:26.958 26.512 26.356 34.090 197,1
(9) Lucca Zucchini
1 15:17:51.671 1:28.615 27.214 26.725 34.676 196,0
2 15:19:19.148 1:27.477 26.774 26.331 34.372 196,7
3 15:20:45.801 1:26.653 26.560 26.137 33.956 197,4
4 15:22:12.369 1:26.568 26.408 26.151 34.009 197,8
5 15:23:38.777 1:26.408 26.340 26.139 33.929 197,8
6 15:25:05.239 1:26.462 26.423 26.111 33.928 198,2
7 15:26:32.028 1:26.789 26.367 26.178 34.244 196,7
8 15:28:06.638 1:34.610 29.917 29.937 34.756 196,0
9 15:29:33.588 1:26.950 26.396 26.449 34.105 196,0
10 15:31:00.153 1:26.565 26.270 26.084 34.211 197,4
(118) Matheus Comparatto
1 15:18:12.302 1:30.129 28.166 26.904 35.059 194,2
2 15:19:39.517 1:27.215 26.704 26.378 34.133 199,3
3 15:21:06.204 1:26.687 26.348 26.213 34.126 199,6
4 15:22:42.689 1:36.485 26.324 26.532 43.629 201,1
5 15:24:09.816 1:27.127 26.851 26.202 34.074 199,6
6 15:25:35.784 1:25.968 26.192 26.027 33.749 199,3
7 15:27:01.900 1:26.116 26.276 26.079 33.761 199,3
8 15:28:28.061 1:26.161 26.232 26.085 33.844 198,9
9 15:29:56.274 1:28.213 26.469 26.267 35.477 198,5
10 15:31:22.333 1:26.059 26.160 25.971 33.928 197,8
(41) Fernando Barrichello
1 15:18:18.161 1:30.259 28.029 26.926 35.304 192,9
2 15:19:45.638 1:27.477 26.765 26.278 34.434 196,0
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Velocitta, 3 a 6 de agosto de 2023

32 Etapa F4 Brazilian Velocitta 3,443 km
Classificacao 04/08/2023 15:10 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:10:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Speed
3 15:21:12.716 1:27.078 26.586 26.128 34.364 198,5
4 15:22:39.604 1:26.888 26.491 26.162 34.235 197,1
5 15:24:06.107 1:26.503 26.387 26.076 34.040 197,4
6 15:25:32.587 1:26.480 26.542 26.138 33.800 196,7
7 15:27:04.091 1:31.504 26.990 26.825 37.689 197,8
8 15:28:30.733 1:26.642 26.516 26.074 34.052 197,8
9 15:29:57.856 1:27.123 26.345 26.389 34.389 197,4
10 15:31:24.437 1:26.581 26.324 26.010 34.247 198,5

(30) Vinicius Tessaro

1 15:17:47.611 1:28.440 27.150 26.562 34.728 194,9
2 15:19:14.448 1:26.837 26.571 26.150 34.116 197,4
3 15:20:40.698 1:26.250 26.234 26.025 33.991 199,3
4 15:22:06.656 1:25.958 26.170 26.014 33.774 199,6
5 15:23:32.316 1:25.660 26.099 25.868 33.693 198,5
6 15:24:59.283 1:26.967 26.091 26.879 33.997 198,5
7 15:26:25.111 1:25.828 26.107 26.037 33.684 199,3
8 15:27:51.258 1:26.147 26.184 26.056 33.907 198,2
p9 15:29:35.274 1:44.016 26.296 26.015 197,1
(21) Alvaro Cho
1 15:17:55.548 1:35.539 27.764 27.097 40.678 194,2
2 15:19:24.530 1:28.982 27.587 26.764 34.631 195,7
3 15:20:51.699 1:27.169 26.404 26.253 34.512 198,2
4 15:22:18.259 1:26.560 26.310 26.101 34.149 198,5
5 15:23:44.761 1:26.502 26.273 26.103 34.126 200,4
6 15:25:11.235 1:26.474 26.309 26.260 33.905 199,3
7 15:27:19.804 2:08.569 52.835 30.697 45.037 198,5
8 15:28:46.318 1:26.514 26.408 26.070 34.036 197,1
9 15:30:14.059 1:27.741 26.368 26.609 34.764 197,4
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